LONDON LANDSCAPE
NURSERY

Growers of Quality Plant Material
Fieldgrown - Machine Dug

WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

(PRICES AR‘E PER TREE)

Spring 2023
THIS LIST CANCELS ANY AND ALL
PREVIOUS LISTS
CONTACT:

REX LONDON
2700 BLACKMAN RD.
JACKSON, MI. 49201

MOBILE (517) 745-2395

rex@londonlandscapenursery.com

www.LondonLandscapeNursery.com



mailto:rex@londonlandscapenursery.com
http://www.londonlandscapenursery.com/

SIZE 1-10 11+ QTY. AVAILABLE AS

OF 01/06/23
BLACKHILLS SPRUCE REG HWY.
5’ $105 S85 20 60
6’ $115 S95 sold out
7 $135 $115 sold out
8’ $175 $150 sold out
9’ $200 $175 sold out
10’ $245 $220 sold out
12’ $280 $250 sold out
NORWAY SPRUCE
5’ $105 S85 sold out 120
6’ $115 S95 sold out 50
7 $135 $115 sold out 20
8’ $175 $150 sold out 25
9’ $200 S175 sold out 10
10’ $245 $220 sold out 12
12’ $280 $250 sold out 12
SERBIAN SPRUCE REG. HWY.
5’ $105 S85 60 60
6’ S115 S95 25 90
7 $135 S115 5 15
8 S175 $150 4 15
9’ $200 S175 4 10
10’ $245 $220 1 3



SIZE

WHITE PINE

CANADIAN HEMLOCK (unsheared)
CANNAAN FIR (unsheared)

WHITESPIRE BIRCH

10’
12’
14’
16’

RIVER BIRCH
10’
12
14’
16’

1-10

$105
$115
$135
$175
$200
$245

$85

$95

$110
$135
$155
$175
$195

$115
$130
$155
$180

$115
$130
$155
$180

11+

$85
$95
$115
$150
$175
$220

$65
$75
$90
$110
$130
$150
$170

$95

$110
$135
$160

$95

$110
$135
$160

QTY. AVAILABLE AS
OF 01/06/23

100 125
55 150
sold out 40
sold out
sold out
sold out

hemlock fir

40 1
40 5
50 14
4 8
0 18
0 30
0 0
CLUMP FORM
14
15
sold out
sold out
CLUMP FORM
4
11
7
sold out



LONDON LANDSCAPE NURSERY INC. is the proud producer of top quality

trees for all of its customers. All of our field stock is machine dug and placed in
treated burlap and wire baskets.

PRICES: F.O.B growing fields- Jackson, Michigan

TERMS: 30 days’ net from date of invoice for those with established credit. All
others pay by cash or check at time of delivery or pickup. All customers without
credit must send a 50% deposit at time of order. Overdue accounts are subject
to a 2% per month (24% per year) service fee. Buyer will be charged for any and
all costs associated with collection of overdue bills.

GUARANTEE: All materials when loaded for shipment shall meet A.A.N.
standards. All materials will be true to name and free of known diseases and
injurious insects. Any material found to be otherwise will be replaced or credit
will be given in the amount of the of the original purchase price at the discretion
of the seller. It is agreed that the maximum damages to which the purchaser is
entitled, shall be the original purchase price. Any claims must be made within 24
hours of material delivery or at time of pickup.

CANCELLATIONS: Must be made in writing. Any cancellations made after the
digging process has begun are subject to a 50% service charge on the original
order amount. Any cancellations made after material is dug is subject to a 100%
service charge on the original order amount.

PRICES AND AVAILABILITY: of all stock offered in this listing are subject to
change without notice. Orders are booked without liability to the seller for delays
or failures to deliver that are the result of weather or other causes beyond the
sellers control. Pickup of orders must be arranged in advance by phone or in
person. Seller will not be responsible for condition of plant material, if not picked
up within 48 hours from the time of digging. No orders will be accepted from
customers with overdue accounts.

HIGHWAY GRADE MATERIAL: may be available at a 15% discount from

published prices. This discount does not apply to any material that is listed at
reduced pricing or as part of any other sale or promotional pricing offers.

FIELD TAGGING: Customer field tagging of tree orders may result in a 15%
surcharge on the order.

Prices are wholesale only. Retail customers add 50%



