

LONDON LANDSCAPE NURSERY

Growers of Quality Plant Material Fieldgrown - Machine Dug

WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

(PRICES ARE PER TREE)

Spring 2023

THIS LIST CANCELS ANY AND ALL

PREVIOUS LISTS

CONTACT:

REX LONDON

2700 BLACKMAN RD.

JACKSON, MI. 49201

MOBILE (517) 745-2395

rex@londonlandscapenursery.com

www.LondonLandscapeNursery.com

BLACKHILLS SPRUCE REG HWY. 5' \$85 60 \$105 20 6' \$115 \$95 sold out 7' \$135 \$115 sold out 8' \$175 \$150 sold out 9' \$200 \$175 sold out 10' \$245 \$220 sold out 12' \$280 \$250 sold out NORWAY SPRUCE 5' \$105 \$85 sold out 120 6' \$115 \$95 sold out 50 7' \$135 \$115 sold out 20 8' \$175 \$150 sold out 25 9' \$200 \$175 sold out 10 10' \$245 \$220 sold out 12 12' \$250 \$280 sold out 12 **SERBIAN SPRUCE** REG. HWY. 5' \$105 \$85 60 60 6' \$115 \$95 25 90 7' \$135 \$115 5 15 8' \$175 \$150 4 15 9' \$200 \$175 10 4 \$245 10' \$220 3 1

1-10

11+

QTY. AVAILABLE AS

OF 01/06/23

SIZE

SIZE	1-10	11+	QTY. AVAILABLE AS
			OF 01/06/23
WHITE PINE			
5′	\$105	\$85	100 125
6'	\$115	\$95	55 150
7'	\$135	\$115	sold out 40
8'	\$175	\$150	sold out
9'	\$200	\$175	sold out
10'	\$245	\$220	sold out
CANADIAN HEMLOC	K (unsheared)		
CANNAAN FIR (unsh	eared)		hemlock fir
-/	ćor	écr	10 1
5' 6'	\$85 \$95	\$65 \$75	40 1 40 5
6 7'	\$95 \$110	\$75 \$90	40 5 50 14
8'	\$110 \$135	\$90 \$110	4 8
9'	\$155	\$130	0 18
10'	\$175	\$150	0 30
12'	\$195	\$170	0 0
WHITESPIRE BIRCH			CLUMP FORM
10'	\$115	\$95	14
10	\$115 \$130	\$95 \$110	14
12	\$155 \$155	\$135	sold out
16'	\$180	\$160	sold out
RIVER BIRCH	4 -	4.0-	CLUMP FORM
10'	\$115	\$95	4
12'	\$130	\$110	11
14'	\$155 \$180	\$135	7
16'	\$180	\$160	sold out

LONDON LANDSCAPE NURSERY INC. is the proud producer of top quality trees for all of its customers. All of our field stock is machine dug and placed in treated burlap and wire baskets.

PRICES: F.O.B growing fields- Jackson, Michigan

TERMS: 30 days' net from date of invoice for those with established credit. All others pay by cash or check at time of delivery or pickup. All customers without credit must send a 50% deposit at time of order. Overdue accounts are subject to a 2% per month (24% per year) service fee. Buyer will be charged for any and all costs associated with collection of overdue bills.

GUARANTEE: All materials when loaded for shipment shall meet A.A.N. standards. All materials will be true to name and free of known diseases and injurious insects. Any material found to be otherwise will be replaced or credit will be given in the amount of the of the original purchase price at the discretion of the seller. It is agreed that the maximum damages to which the purchaser is entitled, shall be the original purchase price. Any claims must be made within 24 hours of material delivery or at time of pickup.

CANCELLATIONS: Must be made in writing. Any cancellations made after the digging process has begun are subject to a 50% service charge on the original order amount. Any cancellations made after material is dug is subject to a 100% service charge on the original order amount.

PRICES AND AVAILABILITY: of all stock offered in this listing are subject to change without notice. Orders are booked without liability to the seller for delays or failures to deliver that are the result of weather or other causes beyond the sellers control. Pickup of orders must be arranged in advance by phone or in person. Seller will not be responsible for condition of plant material, if not picked up within 48 hours from the time of digging. No orders will be accepted from customers with overdue accounts.

HIGHWAY GRADE MATERIAL: may be available at a 15% discount from published prices. This discount does not apply to any material that is listed at reduced pricing or as part of any other sale or promotional pricing offers.

FIELD TAGGING: Customer field tagging of tree orders may result in a 15% surcharge on the order.

Prices are wholesale only. Retail customers add 50%